LR2/REGION 1#7, Avenches Hommes, 31.10.2024 20:00

Arbitres

Barcelos Ruben
M anise Sébastien

Judo Club Ballens

Nom
André
Clerici
Ferrin
Gebhard
Huguenin
Payraudeau
Rohrbach
Rohrbach
Rusterholz
Wunderle
Zaffinetti

DoYuKai

Nom
Chapuis
Chauvet
Dasen

Dias Santos

Guinchard
Joly
Macuglia
Moulin
Musitelli
Paillard
Pfefferli
Saidjalolov
Shmoil
Wyss
Yvon

Prénom
Valentin
Kenneth
Alexandre
Robin
Florian

L éonard
Loris
Nathan
Robin
Jonathan
Timothé

Prénom
Arthur
Julien
Stephan
Lisandro
Camil
Romain
Elie
Xavier
Piras
|saac
Fabrice
Saidkarim
Noah
Bernhard
Ferdinand

Avenches Hommes

Numéro delicence
227875
217557
255604
102952
275940
234570
229042
227876
239232
238415
227495

Numéro delicence
225854
255628
240948
254144
255031
256216
236959
109155
74520
258075
222379
267962
234323
272513
256213

Nationalité

Nationalité

icence
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Nom

De Brouwer
Furter
Furter
Godel
Hayoz
Jallon

Loth

Mani Eboa
Mischler
Montaigne
Pulfer
Rothen
Schick
Studer

Prénom
Loic
Matthieu
Simon
Joel
Gabriel
Guillaume
Pascal
Apollinaire Olivier
Yves

Y oann
Lucien
Simon
Benoit
Antoine

Numéro delicence
276122
235515
247637
81220
269514
266157
251648
267432
56582
276111
266163
243698
229824
235534

Nationalité

—

icence
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